Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

18/12/16
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10/09/17
19/12/15
22/01/17
16/01/16
21/11/15
18/07/15
16/01/16
08/03/15
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Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
Trowbridge Club Championships 2017
Exeter October Meet

Wilsthire Age Group Championships
Trowbridge Club Championships
Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet
Wilsthire Age Group Championships
Wiltshire Age Groups Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Trowbridge Club Championships 2015
Wiltshire Age Groups Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Trowbridge Meet

Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet

Weston 13th Easter Open Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013

Venue

Bristol
Hengrove Park
Bristol
Hengrove Park LC
Trowbridge
Plymouth
Swindon
Trowbridge
Calne
Gloucester
Bristol
Hengrove Park
Swindon
Swindon
Bristol
Trowbridge
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Hutton Moor
Swindon

Trowbridge
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Club Swam Under Level

Trowbridge 3
Team Bath AS 2
Team Bath AS 3
Team Bath AS 2
Trowbridge 4
Team Bath AS 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 4
3
Team Bath AS 2
3
Team Bath AS 2
Trowbridge 2
2
Team Bath AS 2
4
Trowbridge 2
2
2
4
3
3
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 4
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:12.89 407 F 15/12/18 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park Team Bath AS 2
1:13.41 399 F 16/12/17 City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet Hengrove Park LC Team Bath AS 2
1:13.08 405 F 28/10/17  City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet Bristol Team Bath AS 3
1:14.96 374 F 08/10/17 Exeter October Meet Plymouth Team Bath AS 2
1:17.27 342 F 10/09/17  Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet Bristol 3
1:14.79 377 H 17/06/17  Trowbridge Club Championships 2017 Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
1:15.70 363 F 22/01/17 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
1:18.16 330 H 22/01/117 Wilsthire Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
1:12.52 414 F 18/12/16  City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Bristol Trowbridge 3
1:16.59 351 F 15/10/16  Gloucester City Autumn Level 2 Gloucester Team Bath AS 2
1:15.89 361 H 16/07/16 Trowbridge Club Championships Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
1:16.21 356 F 09/04/16  Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet Calne 3
1:18.86 321 H 16/01/16 Wiltshire Age Groups Championships Swindon 2
1:19.32 316 H 16/01/16 Wiltshire Age Groups Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
1:18.11 331 F 19/12/15 City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet Hengrove Park Team Bath AS 2
1:19.08 319 F 211115 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Team Bath AS 2
1:19.28 316 H 18/07/15 Trowbridge Club Championships 2015 Trowbridge 4
1:25.25 254 H 04/04/15 Weston 13th Easter Open Meet Hutton Moor 3
1:22.72 278 H 08/03/15  Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon 2
1:23.23 273 H 28/02/15 Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon 2
1:24.42 262 H 17/01/15 Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet Trowbridge 3
1:24.09 265 H 01/11/14 Trowbridge Meet Trowbridge 4
1:35.37 182 H 09/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
1:35.81 179 H 26/10/13  Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013 Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
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