## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.52	414	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Trowbridge	3
1:12.89	407	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	2
1:13.03	405	F	28/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	3
1:13.41	399	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Team Bath AS	2
1:14.79	377	Н	17/06/17	Trowbridge Club Championships 2017	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:14.96	374	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	2
1:15.70	363	F	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:15.89	361	Н	16/07/16	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:16.21	356	F	09/04/16	Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet	Calne		3
1:16.59	351	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Team Bath AS	2
1:17.27	342	F	10/09/17	Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol		3
1:18.11	331	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	2
1:18.16	330	Н	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:18.86	321	Н	16/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon		2
1:19.03	319	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:19.28	316	Н	18/07/15	Trowbridge Club Championships 2015	Trowbridge		4
1:19.32	316	Н	16/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:22.72	278	Н	08/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
1:23.23	273	Н	28/02/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
1:24.09	265	Н	01/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
1:24.42	262	Н	17/01/15	Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet	Trowbridge		3
1:25.25	254	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
1:35.37	182	Н	09/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:35.81	179	Н	26/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.89	407	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	2
1:13.41	399	F	16/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Team Bath AS	2
1:13.03	405	F	28/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	3
1:14.96	374	F	08/10/17	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Team Bath AS	2
1:17.27	342	F	10/09/17	Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol		3
1:14.79	377	Н	17/06/17	Trowbridge Club Championships 2017	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:15.70	363	F	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:18.16	330	Н	22/01/17	Wilsthire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:12.52	414	F	18/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Trowbridge	3
1:16.59	351	F	15/10/16	Gloucester City Autumn Level 2	Gloucester	Team Bath AS	2
1:15.89	361	Н	16/07/16	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:16.21	356	F	09/04/16	Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet	Calne		3
1:18.86	321	Н	16/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon		2
1:19.32	316	Н	16/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:18.11	331	F	19/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	2
1:19.03	319	F	21/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:19.28	316	Н	18/07/15	Trowbridge Club Championships 2015	Trowbridge		4
1:25.25	254	Н	04/04/15	Weston 13th Easter Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3
1:22.72	278	Н	08/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
1:23.23	273	Н	28/02/15	Wiltshire Youth Championships	Swindon		2
1:24.42	262	Н	17/01/15	Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet	Trowbridge		3
1:24.09	265	Н	01/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
1:35.37	182	Н	09/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:35.81	179	Н	26/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS